

S.Tr. 2 (6) 16.

Order No.45
dt. 11.05.22

J.O Code:- WB1427 CNR No. WB WM06-000031-2011

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

All the three accused persons on court bail are present today by filing hazira.

One witness, namely, S.I. Satya Ranjan Patthak is present today.

At this stage Ld. P.P. in-charge files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard both sides. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed on consent.

Today is the last day of this schedule, let a new schedule be fixed for evidence.

Fix 07.09.2022 for evidence of C.S.W. No. 5 and 6.

08.09.2022 for evidence of C.S.W. No. 8 and 9.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.